
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

45.17mm
1.778in

OVERALL LENGTH

1"-32 UN-2A
C-MOUNT M50x0.5 

 7.10mm
.280in

 

 7.66mm
.302in

  17.67mm
.696in

  4.40mm
.173in

 

 2.45mm
.096in

 

 3.50mm
.138in

 

32.48mm [1.279in] @ 0mm WORKING DISTANCE
31.60mm [1.244in] @ INF. WORKING DISTANCE

5.89mm [.232in] @ 0mm WORKING DISTANCE
6.72mm [.265in] @ INF. WORKING DISTANCE

IRIS ADJUSTMENT
IRIS
LOCK
SCREW*

FOCUS ADJUSTMENT

FOCUS LOCK SCREW*

FOR INFORMATION ONLY:

*ALSO INCLUDES RECESSED SET SCREW OPTION 

® 

Edmund Optics®
 

           3.5mm C VIS­NIR Series Fixed Focal Length Lens 
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